
Pos 

A2000 

1 

2 

3 

A3000 

1 

2 

A3000+ 

1 

2 

3 

4 

D1 

1 

2 

3 

4 

D2 

1 

2 

3 

GT 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

23 

10 

5 

24 

95 

15 

44 

22 

33 

31 

66 

9 

11 

92 

78 

77 

96 

8 

58 

Name 

JP Sport - Transprofus 

RM klubas 

MKtechnika Slepikas Motorsport 

Alfa Romeo klubas 

Greicio akademija 

Juta-Bauer Rally Team 

Domus Lumina Racing 

222 

SamsonasRacing.com 

AEGN Racing 

Telsiu Statyba 

IgorioLankai 

Sparti Reklama Racing Team 

RIMO 

EWA Racing PGM 

Zvaigzne Motorsport 

Lexus Team LT 

Techninis projektas 

Rotoma Racing 

Nat 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

LAT 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

Class 

A2000 

A2000 

A2000 

A3000 

A3000 

A3000+ 

A3000+ 

A3000+ 

A3000+ 

D1 

D1 

D1 

D1 

D2 

D2 

D2 

GT 

GT 

GT 

Make 

Honda Civic Type R 

Honda Civic 

Honda Civic Type R 

Alfa Romeo GT 

BMW 330 

BMW Capkauskas turbinu taisymas 

VW GOLF 

VW Scirocco 

Bmw e36 M3 

BMW 120D 

BMW 123D 

VW GOLF 5 

BMW 120d 

BMW 335d 

BMW 330 e46 

BMW 330 

Lexus IS-F 

BMW M3 

BMW M3 

Laps 

148 

137 

91 

141 

141 

156 

153 

153 

139 

153 

152 

144 

143 

155 

152 

82 

157 

155 

155 

Total Tm 

4:00:00.949 

3:59:53.914 

4:00:14.697 

3:59:07.594 

3:59:39.749 

4:00:19.713 

3:59:34.333 

3:59:38.352 

3:59:27.978 

3:59:32.382 

4:00:01.997 

3:59:59.291 

3:58:51.224 

4:00:09.289 

3:59:54.279 

2:07:18.797 

3:59:47.612 

3:59:28.495 

4:00:05.871 

Diff 

20 Laps 

31 Laps 

77 Laps 

27 Laps 

27 Laps 

12 Laps 

15 Laps 

15 Laps 

29 Laps 

15 Laps 

16 Laps 

24 Laps 

25 Laps 

13 Laps 

16 Laps 

86 Laps 

11 Laps 

13 Laps 

13 Laps 

Gap 

4 Laps 

2 Laps 

28 Laps 

2 Laps 

32.155 

1 Lap 

1.951 

4.019 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

7.718 

4 Laps 

1 Lap 

3.418 

1 Lap 

9 Laps 

11 Laps 

1 Lap 

37.376 

Printed: 2016.07.23. 16:01:42 

Clerk of the Course:                                  /Marius MIKUSEVICIUS/ 

Timekeeper:                                              /Raivis OGORODOVS/ 

Chief Secretary:                                        /Rasa JAKIENE/ 

Publ.Time: ____________________ 
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Palanga 2,682 km 
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Pos 

X1 

1 

2 

No. 

13 

7 

Name 

Carre & MVP by Algirdai 

Blue Ghost Racing Team 

Nat 

LTU 

LTU 

Class 

X1 

X1 

Make 

Aquila CR1 by Speed-Styling 

Toyota Celica 

Laps 

168 

119 

Total Tm 

4:00:07.462 

3:59:52.929 

Diff 

49 Laps 

Gap 

18 Laps 

Printed: 2016.07.23. 16:01:42 

Clerk of the Course:                                  /Marius MIKUSEVICIUS/ 

Timekeeper:                                              /Raivis OGORODOVS/ 

Chief Secretary:                                        /Rasa JAKIENE/ 

Publ.Time: ____________________ 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MOTORPARKS Timekeeping 

ENEOS 1006 km RACE 
1000 km 

BaTTC 4H 

Palanga 2,682 km 

Page 2/2 


